
Spennymoor Community Dinners – May 2023 

As part of our community programme “Moors in the Community”, Spennymoor Town Football Club  
are delighted to be working to continue the Community Takeaway with our new project Spennymoor Community Dinners. 
 
If you would like to order a meal for next week or the following weeks, you can:  

• Contact us on 07309068761. 
• Hand completed form back to your delivery driver. 

Please order by 2:00pm on the Monday for delivery or pick up on Tuesday, order by 2:00pm on Tuesday for delivery or pick up on  

Wednesday, order for both days, or you can now order for the month. 

No Alternatives will be given unless covering a dietary requirement. If you would like to collect, please do so before 2pm of the date. 

 

 

Tuesday 2nd May Wednesday 3rd May Thursday 4th May 

Main Chicken Dinner  Main Mince & Dumplings  Main Pork Loin, Roasties, Veg & Gravy  

Dessert New York Cheesecake  Dessert Apple Strudel  Dessert Chocolate Brownies  

Tuesday 9th May Wednesday 10th May Thursday 11th May 

Main Salmon Salad, New Potatoes & Veg  Main One Pot Cheese & Bacon Smothered 
Chicken 

 Main Pesto Chicken, Veggies & Boiled 
Potatoes 

 

Dessert Victoria Sponge Cake  Dessert Strawberry Trifle  Dessert Jam Doughnut & Squirty Cream  

Tuesday 16th May Wednesday 17th May Thursday 18th May 

Main Leek, Potato & Bacon Bake + 
Veggies 

 Main Lamb Chops, Roasties, Veg & Gravy  Main Smoked Sausage, Roasties & Oven 
Cooked Veg 

 

Dessert Chocolate Eclair   Dessert Cherry Pie & Custard  Dessert Strawberry Gateaux  

Tuesday 23rd May Wednesday 24th May Thursday 25th May 

Main Bangers & Mash, Veg & Gravy  Main Fisherman’s Pie & Garden Peas  Main Chicken Casserole & Crusty Roll  

Dessert Chocolate Gateaux  Dessert Fruit Pie & Custard  Dessert Chocolate Fudge Cake  

Tuesday 30th May Wednesday 31st May Thursday 1st June 

Main Quiche, Boiled Potatoes & Salad  Main Corned Beef Pie, Roasties & Gravy  Main Meatloaf, Roasties, Veg & Gravy  

Dessert Eton Mess  Dessert Lemon Cheesecake  Dessert Spotted Dick & Custard  

Main Course: £3.00 
Dessert: £1.00 

Name: 
 
 
Address: 

 
 


